
Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

Level Day Date Sub Text Book Practice Book Status

5th Tue 3-Mar Eng

5th Wed 4-Mar Eng

Unit# 1:  Pg: 2, 3 Pg: 2, 3

5th Thu 5-Mar Eng

Pg: 4, 5 Pg: 4, 5

5th Fri 6-Mar Eng

Pg: 6, 7, 8 Pg: 6

5th Sat 7-Mar Eng

Pg: 9, 10 Pg: 7, 8

5th Mon 9-Mar Eng

Pg: 11, 12 Pg: 9, 10

5th Tue 10-Mar Eng

Pg: 13, 14 Pg: 11, 12

5th Wed 11-Mar Eng

Pg: 15, 16 Pg: 13, 14

5th Thu 12-Mar Eng

Pg: 17, 18 Pg: 15, 16        

5th Fri 13-Mar Eng

Pg: 19, 20 Pg: 17, 18

5th Sat 14-Mar Eng

Unit# 2. Pg: 22, 23, 24, 

25

5th Mon 16-Mar Eng

Unit# 2: Pg: 20, 21

5th Tue 17-Mar Eng

Pg: 26, 27, 28 Revision: Pg: 20, 21



Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

5th Wed 18-Mar Eng

Pg: 22, 23, 24

5th Thu 19-Mar Eng

Pg: 29, 30 Pg: 25, 26

5th Fri 20-Mar Eng

Pg: 31, 32, 33 Pg: 27, 28, 29

5th Sat 21-Mar Eng

Pg: 34, 35 Pg: 30, 31

5th Tue 24-Mar Eng

Pg: 36, 37 Pg: 32, 33

5th Wed 25-Mar Eng

Pg: 38, 39, 40 Pg: 34, 35, 36

5th Thu 26-Mar Eng

Unit# 2: Complete 

assessment

Unit# 2: Complete 

assesment  

5th Fri 27-Mar Eng

Unit# 1: Pg: 2 to 8 

revision

Unit# 1: Pg: 2 to 6 

revision

5th Sat 28-Mar Eng

Pg: 9 to 20 revision Pg: 7 to 18 revision

5th Mon 30-Mar Eng

Unit# 2: Pg: 22 to 28 

revision

Unit# 2: Pg: 20 to 24 

revision

5th Tue 31-Mar Eng

Pg: 29 to 40 revision Pg: 25 to 36 revision

5th Wed 1-Apr Eng

5th Thu 2-Apr Eng

5th Fri 3-Apr Eng


